Heating &
Hot Water
Solutions
New Build
Thanks to our experienced field
support team, engineering services
department and excellent training
initiatives, we have a wealth of

G3 kit included and can be installed
with our system diverter valve kit
Rapid re-heat times with excellent levels of
heat retention to speed up hot water demand.
Green Storage WB Range
Indirect Unvented Hot Water Cylinders
Model
Nominal
Capacity
(Litre)
Heat Loss
(kW/24Hr)
Indirect Coil
Surface Area
(m2)
GSSC90ERP 90 1.18 0.67
GSSC120ERP 120 1.29 0.67
GSSC150ERP 150 1.41 0.77
GSSC180ERP 180 1.61 0.77
GSSC210ERP 210 1.79 0.86
GSSC250ERP 250 2.02 0.86
GSSC300ERP 300 2.24 0.86
Unvented hot water storage solution from Worcester Bosch.
Our Green Storage WB Range cylinders
The high-quality Green Storage WB Range of unvented (90-300 litre) and unvented solar (180-300 litre) cylinders offer
a competitive and affordable solution. Together with our comprehensive guarantee and aftercare, we offer the complete

G3 kit included and can be installed
with our system diverter valve kit
Rapid re-heat times with excellent levels of
heat retention to speed up hot water demand.
Green Storage WB Range
Indirect Unvented Heat Pump Hot Water Cylinders
Model
Nominal
Capacity
(Litre)
Heat Loss
(kW/24Hr)
Indirect Coil
Surface Area
(m2)
GSHP150ERP 150 1.41 2.3
GSHP180ERP 180 1.61 2.3
GSHP210ERP 210 1.79 2.3
GSHP250ERP 250 2.02 2.3
GSHP300ERP 300 2.24 2.3
Unvented Heat Pump hot water storage range.
Our Green Storage WB Range Heat Pump
cylinders
Our WB Range of heat pump cylinders have a large purpose-designed coil with increased surface area (2.3m2). This